MONDAY

FRI-SUN

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

MONDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

KESWICK SWIM SCHEDULE 2023

AUG 10
AUG 18-20
AUG 28
SEPTS
SEPT 12
SEPT 19
SEPT 25
SEPT 30
OCT 10
OCT 21
OCT 28

NOV 4

®

FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE

SWIM RETREAT @ LAKE AURORA

TAMPA BAY HEAT

NORTHSHORE POOL VS CANTERBURY
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
NORTHSHORE POOL VS SPC & SPS
NORTHSHORE POOL VS AFA & NCS
NORTHSHORE POOL — TAMPA BAY CLASSIC
ACADEMY AT THE LAKES — Senior Night
NORTHSHORE POOL — FHSAA DISTRICTS
NORTHSHORE POOL — FHSAA REGIONALS

FHSAA STATE MEET

4:00

6:30
7:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
TBA
6:00
9:00
TBA

TBA



