

## **KESWICK SWIM SCHEDULE 2023**

MONDAY	AUG 10		FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE	4:00
FRI-SUN	AUG 18-20		SWIM RETREAT @ LAKE AURORA	
MONDAY	AUG 28	@	TAMPA BAY HEAT	6:30
TUESDAY	SEPT 5	@	NORTHSHORE POOL VS CANTERBURY	7:00
TUESDAY	SEPT 12		INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	6:00
TUESDAY	SEPT 19	@	NORTHSHORE POOL VS SPC & SPS	7:00
MONDAY	SEPT 25	@	NORTHSHORE POOL VS AFA & NCS	7:00
SATURDAY	SEPT 30	@	NORTHSHORE POOL – TAMPA BAY CLASSIC	TBA
TUESDAY	OCT 10		ACADEMY AT THE LAKES – Senior Night	6:00
SATURDAY	OCT 21	@	NORTHSHORE POOL – FHSAA DISTRICTS	9:00
SATURDAY	OCT 28	@	NORTHSHORE POOL – FHSAA REGIONALS	TBA
SATURDAY	NOV 4	@	FHSAA STATE MEET	TBA